
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Anna SERRALLONGA
TROL
Course : D. Open (#3) 
Time : 0:55:41 (9'57"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. OMEGA 2 3:13:59
2. TROL 3 3:31:36
3. COLG 2 3:47:52

1. 202 00:05:58 549m 10'52"/km
2. 206 00:06:08 00:12:06 607m 10'06"/km
3. 225 00:02:38 00:14:44 259m 10'10"/km
4. 226 00:02:41 00:17:25 207m 12'58"/km
5. 209 00:12:38 00:30:03 1123m 11'15"/km
6. 230 00:02:47 00:32:50 235m 11'51"/km
7. 231 00:02:50 00:35:40 311m 9'07"/km
8. 210 00:03:31 00:39:11 506m 6'57"/km
9. 213 00:02:03 00:41:14 287m 7'09"/km

10. 215 00:01:07 00:42:21 132m 8'28"/km
11. 216 00:01:02 00:43:23 138m 7'29"/km
12. 218 00:02:48 00:46:11 145m 19'19"/km
13. 220 00:03:21 00:49:32 402m 8'20"/km
14. 222 00:02:10 00:51:42 158m 13'43"/km
15. 229 00:02:38 00:54:20 337m 7'49"/km
16. 224 00:01:01 00:55:21 133m 7'39"/km
17. 999 00:00:20 00:55:41 101m 3'18"/km
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